DESCRIPTION
Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Corelite
04/22/2020
PS518003EN
1 of 4
ORDERING INFORMATION
2-1/4”
[57mm]
23-3/4” [603mm]
23-3/4”
[603mm]
23-3/4” [603mm]
Sample Number: DRI-WS-3L35-UNV-22-T1-STD-SVPD1-EL14W-CP
Ceiling Type Driver Type Integral Sensor
(Optional)
Emergency
(Optional) Options
T1  =   1” T-Bar, Slot Grid, and
9/16” Tegular (4)
STD  =  Standard 0-10V (10%-100%)
HCD  =  0-10V (1%-100%)
STP  =  Step Dimming (Bi-Level, 50%) (6)
5LT  =  Fifth Light DALI (10%-100%) (5)
5LTHD =  Fifth Light DALI (1%-100%) (5)
SR  =  Sensor Ready (5%-100%)
SVPD1 =   Integrated Occupancy/Daylight
Sensor for Local Control (7) (12)
SWPD1 =   WaveLinx Wireless Integral
Sensor (8) (12)
LWIPD1 =  Lumawatt Pro Wireless Integral
Sensor (9) (12)
EL14W  =  14-watt 120V-277V
 Integral EM Battery Pack (10)
 RRU   =  UL924 Bypass Relay (11)
AM  =  Anti-microbial Coating
CP  =  Chicago Plenum
W6  =  6’ Whip Flex
W12  =  12’ Whip Flex
Series (1)(2) Optics Light Level
(2x2 Nominal delivered lumens)
Color
Temperature Input Voltage Size
DRI    =    Divide Recessed WS =   WaveStream Specular Optic
WD =   WaveStream Diffuse Optic
1  =  Light Level 1 (2000 Lms, 16W)
2  =  Light Level 2 (2500 Lms, 20W)
3  =  Light Level 3 (3000 Lms, 24W)
4  =  Light Level 4 (3500 Lms, 29W)
5  =  Light Level 5 (4000 Lms, 34W)
6 =  Light Level 6 (4500 Lms, 39W)
L30 = LED 3000K
L35 = LED 3500K
L40 = LED 4000K
UNV  =   Universal
   (120V-277V)
347  =   347V (3)
22  =   2’ x 2’
Construction
Flat panel construction measures Flat panel construction measures